
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE 
Honorarium or Expense Reimbursement Report (RSA 15-B) 

Type or Print all Information Clearly: 

Name: A\u().VI.d.f_r j)ubtneV Work Phone No. 
First Middle Last 

Work Address: __ 2_tt_H_fA--=c_U-1 __ d_r-+t____:::_C ~u•:..:.•..:::c_.;;, -:_'-_\f------'-I....:...V'--HJ+-L_l~3_,)"---:J_,_( _____________ _ 

Office/Appointment/Employment held: 

List the full name, post office address, occupation, and principal place of business, if any, of the source of any reportable honorarium 
or expense reimbursement. When the source is a corporation or other entity, the name and work address of the person representing the 
corporation or entity in making the honorarium or expense reimbursement must be provided in addition to the name of the corporation 
or entity. 

Source of Honorarium or Expense Reimbursement: 

Name of source: 
First 

RECEIVED 

MAY 2 4 2018 
Occupruion: --------------~~---------------------------------------4-----------------

NEW HAMPSHIRE 
DEPARTMENT OF STATE 

Name of Corporate/Entity Representative: ___ .~_:_\_o-'-"'-'cltt-c~ __ _,D"-'-~'-:.:..'-~..::....::..:('--_'_+ __________________ _ 

Work Address of Representative: ---~-2-_s;--=---~-=-··. _l.V_"'-_t..._:__:_:_+.:::.:o•:....:'-_U._.,::...:·"J71---+j -----~.bD.c. ..... c"""(...."--iv,~· ~l,.:-";,--~-/t-=-:)1---_:_:)_.:;,_o_·_·~-0 __ ___ 

Food and/or beverages consumed pursuant to RSA 15-8:6, II with value over $25.00 

Value of Honorarium:_____ Date Received: _.- _ ,-If exact value is unknown, provide an estimate of the value of 
the gift or honorarium and identify the value as an estimate. ! Exact 0 Estimate 

Value of Expense Reimbursement: lb I' b.~ Date Received: 0~)1 ~ /1 g A copy of the agenda or an equivalent document must 
be attached to this filing. ~ Exact 0 Estimate 

Briefly describe the service or event this Honorarium or Expense Reimbursement relates to: 

P.,·+-t-E?vt~ ~ 1 (\..~ ~ (L,,.c.:. e- {-.·\) "'~ I ~ -<-k c:.l~ t (..:;.J (.1 r)~ 11 ~ 

"I have read RSA 15-B and hereby swear or affirm that the foregoing information is true and complete to the best of my knowledge 
and belief." 

CB---- ~-1/b!/8 
Signature of Filer Date Filed 

9/07 
RSA 15-B:9 Penalty. Any person who knowingly fails to comply with the provisions of this chapter or knowingly files a false report 
shall be guilty of a misdemeanor. 
Return to: Secretary of State's Office, State House Room 204, Concord, NH 03301 
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• I Public Health 
Informatics Institute 

Fundamental of liS Leadership 
Agenda at a glance 

April17, 2018 
8:00am 
8:30am 
9:20am 
9:50am 
10:05am 

10:35am 

12:00pm 

1:00pm 
2:10pm 
2:40pm 
4:20pm 

Light Breakfast available 
Welcome and Introduction 
Course Overview 
Pre work discussion, planning and mapping 
Break 

liS Manager Role and Resources 

Lunch 

liS Manager Role and Resources, continued 
Break 
Data Quality 
Wrap up, action planning and evaluation 

Light Breakfast available 

Welcome and warm up 
Pre work discussion, planning and mapping 
Provider, User and Stakeholder Management 
Break 

Courtyard Atlanta Decatur 
130 Clairemont Avenue, Decatur, Georgia 
30030 

April 18, 2018 
800am 

8:30am 
8:40am 
8:55am 
9:55am 
10:30am 
12:00pm 
1:00pm 
2:00pm 
2:30pm 
3:30pm 

Provider, User and Stakeholder Management (con'td) 
Lunch 

April19, 2018 
8:00am 
8:30am 
8:55am 
9:10am 
9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
11:45 am 
1:00pm 
1:45pm 
2:15pm 

Driving System Improvement 
Break 
Data Use 
Wrap up, action planning and evaluation 

Light Breakfast available 
Welcome and warm up 
Pre work discussion, planning and mapping 
liS Sustainability 
Laws and Policies 
Break 
Panel Discussion 
Lunch 
AIRA presentation 
Final Leadership Action Plan, goal setting, and evaluation 
Closing remarks, follow up and resources discussion 

~ Fundamentals of 
Y.;J liS Leadership 


