STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

、 '

٩

Honorarium or Expense Reimbursement Report (RSA 15-B)



				in the	
Type or Print all Info	rmation Clearly:				
Name: <u>Alexander</u> First		Derbener	Work Phone No.	6032710461	
		Concord, IVH, 03.			
Office/Appointment/	Employment held:	IIS Interface	Analyst, Imm	mitation Program DPHS	
List the full name, post office address, occupation, and principal place of business, if any, of the source of any reportable honorarium or expense reimbursement. When the source is a corporation or other entity, the name and work address of the person representing the corporation or entity in making the honorarium or expense reimbursement must be provided in addition to the name of the corporation or entity.					
Source of Honorariu	ım or Expense Reimbu	irsement:			
Name of source:	First	Midelle	N/A	<u> </u>	
Post Office Address:		Mildene	. / ()	RECEIVED	
Occupation:				MAY 2 4 2018	
Principal Place of Bu	siness.			NEW HAMPSHIRE DEPARTMENT OF STATE	
If source is a Corpor	ation or other Entity:)			
Name of Corporation or Entity: Public Health Informatics Institute					
Name of Corporate/Entity Representative: Tonya Durhart					
Work Address of Representative: 325 Swanton Way, Decafur GA, 30030					
		SA 15-B:6, II with value of	./		
	Date Receive and identify the value as	d: If ex s an estimate. T Exact		rovide an estimate of the value of	
Value of Expense Reim be attached to this filin	bursement: 161,65 ⊑ g. ⊠ Exact □ Es	Date Received: <u>05/15/1</u> stimate	<u>8</u> A copy of the agenda	or an equivalent document must	
		rium or Expense Reimbur			
Attending a	in educational	workshop wou	vering IIS me	magement	
				lete to the best of my knowledge	
Ð			051161	/8	
Signature of Filer			Date File	d	

9/07

RSA 15-B:9 Penalty. Any person who knowingly fails to comply with the provisions of this chapter or knowingly files a false report shall be guilty of a misdemeanor.

Return to: Secretary of State's Office, State House Room 204, Concord, NH 03301



Fundamental of IIS Leadership Agenda at a glance

April	17,	2018
-------	-----	------

۰.

... ٦

8:00 am	Light Breakfast available	Courtyard Atlanta Decatur			
8:30 am	Welcome and Introduction	130 Clairemont Avenue, Decatur, Georgia			
9:20 am	Course Overview	30030			
9:50 am	Pre work discussion, planning and mapping				
10:05am	Break				
10:35am	IIS Manager Role and Resources				
12:00pm	Lunch				
1:00 pm	IIS Manager Role and Resources, continued				
2:10 pm	Break				
2:40 pm	Data Quality				
4:20 pm	Wrap up, action planning and evaluation				
April 18, 2018					
800 am	Light Breakfast available				
8:30 am	Welcome and warm up				
8:40 am	Pre work discussion, planning and mapping				
8:55 am	Provider, User and Stakeholder Management				
9:55 am	Break				
10:30 am	Provider, User and Stakeholder Management	t (con'td)			
12:00 pm	Lunch				
1:00 pm	Driving System Improvement				
2:00 pm	Break				
2:30 pm	Data Use				
3:30 pm	Wrap up, action planning and evaluation				
April 19, 2018					
8:00 am	Light Breakfast available				
8:30 am	Welcome and warm up				
8:55 am	Pre work discussion, planning and mapping				
9:10 am	IIS Sustainability				
9:30 am	Laws and Policies				
10:00 am	Break				



- 11:45 am Lunch 1:00 pm **AIRA presentation**
- 1:45 pm Final Leadership Action Plan, goal setting, and evaluation
- Closing remarks, follow up and resources discussion 2:15 pm



C